	ENGINEERS					
	DESIGN BUILD					
	TECHNICAL RESOURCES					
COMPANIES	OPERATIONS					

GEORGETOWN AIRPORT; COUNTY OF EL DORADO CRACK SEAL, JOINT SEAL & MARK RUNWAY, TAXIWAYS, APRONS & T-HANGAR TAXILANES; CHANGE RUNWAY END ID FAA AIP PROJECT NO. 3-06-0093-012-2016				ENGINEERS OPINION OF CONSTRUCTION COST C&S Engineers, Inc. 8950 Cal Center Drive, #102 Sacramento, CA 95826		Maxwell Asphalt, Inc 650 South Delong Street Salt Lake City, UT 84104 rob@maxwellasphalt.com		American Road Maintenance 4554 E. Eco Industrical Tucson, AZ 85756 joe@ARMWestCoast.com			
ITEM	FAA				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		
NO.	SPEC NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	
BASE BID											
	P-101	CRACK SEALING (1 INCH TO 2 INCHES)	190		÷	\$2,850.00	\$6.75	\$1,282.50	\$10.00	\$1,900.00	
	P-101	ROUTING AND CRACK SEALING (1/4 INCH to 1 INCH)	9,120	LF	+	\$27,360.00	\$2.78	\$25,353.60	\$2.25	\$20,520.00	
	P-101	JOINT SEAL REPAIR FOR RUNWAY	17,200	LF	4	\$120,400.00	\$2.55	\$43,860.00	\$1.65	\$28,380.00	
	P-608	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	45,030	SY		\$112,575.00	\$1.75	\$78,802.50	\$2.75	\$123,832.50	
	P-620	REMOVAL OF RUNWAY END IDENTIFIER	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	
	P-620	PAINTSTRIPING (YELLOW NON-REFLECTORIZED)	170	SF	-	\$850.00	\$3.05	\$518.50	\$1.50	\$255.00	
	P-620	PAINTSTRIPING (YELLOW REFLECTORIZED)	2,800	SF		\$14,000.00	\$3.65	\$10,220.00	\$3.85	\$10,780.00	
	P-620	TEMPORARY PAINTSTRIPING (YELLOW NON-REFLECTORIZED)	2,970	SF		\$10,395.00	\$3.05	\$9,058.50	\$2.50	\$7,425.00	
	P-620	PAINTSTRIPING (WHITE REFLECTORIZED)	5,460	SF	\$5.00	\$27,300.00	\$3.65	\$19,929.00	\$3.85	\$21,021.00	
	P-620	TEMPORARY PAINTSTRIPING (WHITE NON-REFLECTORIZED)	5,460	SF	\$3.50	\$19,110.00	\$3.05	\$16,653.00	\$2.50	\$13,650.00	
-	P-620	SURFACE PAINTED TAXILANE MARKINGS (IDENTIFIER)	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00	
	P-620	SURFACE PAINTED TAXILANE MARKINGS: "NO RUN UP" (WHITE REFLECTORIZED)	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	
	P-620	SURFACE PAINTED TAXILANE MARKINGS: "RUN UP" (WHITE REFLECTORIZED)	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	
	P-620	TIE DOWN NUMBERING (WHITE REFLECTORIZED)	31	EA	\$100.00	\$3,100.00	\$235.00	\$7,285.00	\$100.00	\$3,100.00	
015	M-100	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
016	GP-105	MOBILIZATION (6% MAXIMUM OF BID ITEMS 1-15)	1	LS	\$20,690.40	\$20,690.40	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,700.00	\$12,700.00	
					-						
	GRAND TOTAL - BASE AND ALL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BIDS \$400,630					\$400,630.40		\$243,362.60		\$271,163.50	
*DEN	DENOTES MATH ERROR. CORRECTED AMOUNT SHOWN.							[	* Math error - Incorrect * changes total bid amour ** Adjusted Grand Total	t)	

C&S ENGINEERS, INC.

I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED AUGUST 16, 2017

SIGNED: Min M

DATE: 17-Aug-17